
Department Project 2025-2026
Dan Channel Total Contibutions
Department Commander $94,689.95
Department Project Amount as on : 25-Mar-26

County Full Name (F) Post (Company Name) Sum of Donation Amount
Atlantic Atlantic County Committee 200.00

Post 0028 250.00
Post 0061 .01
Post 0081 100.01
Post 0158 150.00
Post 0186 200.00
Post 0270 150.00
Post 0295 .01
Post 0352 100.00
Post 0396 .01
Post 0469 500.00

 Total 1,650.04
Atlantic Total 1,650.04

Bergen Bergen County Committee 2,000.00
Post 0001 .01
Post 0021 .01
Post 0030 .01
Post 0037 .01
Post 0041 200.00
Post 0053 250.01
Post 0055 .01
Post 0057 .01
Post 0058 200.01
Post 0069 200.01
Post 0106 .01
Post 0109 218.01
Post 0111 500.01
Post 0116 500.01
Post 0126 .01
Post 0128 250.00
Post 0136 500.00
Post 0139 200.00
Post 0142 200.01
Post 0147 .01
Post 0153 .01
Post 0162 .01
Post 0170 300.01
Post 0171 .01
Post 0206 1,000.00
Post 0221 500.00
Post 0269 .01
Post 0272 1,000.01
Post 0310 500.00
Post 0365 100.01
Post 0366 .01
Post 0369 .01
Post 0415 100.01

The American Legion Department of New Jersey



Bergen Post 0453 100.01
Post 0531 100.00

 Total 8,918.27
George E Saigh 50.00
Kevin Tirserio 100.00
Sophia L Dmoch 100.00
Victor M Ruggiero 25.00

Bergen Total 9,193.27
Burlington Post 0011 110.00

Post 0026 100.00
Post 0039 .01
Post 0042 100.00
Post 0066 250.00
Post 0079 100.00
Post 0115 .01
Post 0146 .01
Post 0194 200.00
Post 0294 1,500.00
Post 0336 .01
Post 0489 .01
Post 0509 100.00
Post 0516 100.00
Post 0526 .01

 Total 2,560.06
Barbara A Horowitz-Rigg 100.00
Guy A Gibb 200.00
JOHN P MCGOWAN 50.00

Burlington Total 2,910.06
Camden Camden County Committee 500.00

Post 0017 .01
Post 0038 300.01
Post 0068 250.00
Post 0072 1,000.01
Post 0084 500.00
Post 0135 100.00
Post 0262 100.00
Post 0281 .01
Post 0286 350.00
Post 0311 200.00
Post 0370 .01
Post 0371 400.00
Post 0372 500.00
Post 0473 .01
Squadron 0262 100.00

 Total 4,300.06
Anthony Santanello 105.00

Camden Total 4,405.06
Cape May Cape May County Committee 250.00

Post 0184 1,000.00
Post 0193 100.00
Post 0198 200.00
Post 0239 250.00
Post 0331 500.00
Post 0524 1,500.00



Cape May  Total 3,800.00
Jack L Hagan 20.00

Cape May Total 3,820.00
Cumberland Post 0004 100.00

Post 0082 250.00
Squadron 0082 100.00

 Total 450.00
Cumberland Total 450.00

Essex Essex County Committee 2,000.00
Post 0070 1,000.00
Post 0105 .01
Post 0140 .01
Post 0152 .01
Post 0185 1,000.00
Post 0201 1,000.00
Post 0299 1,000.00
Post 0395 .01
Post 0408 .01
Post 0533 100.00
Unit 0105 500.00

 Total 6,600.05
Darrel Collins 100.00
John Antonacos 100.00

Essex Total 6,800.05
Gloucester Post 0049 .01

Post 0100 .01
Post 0133 2,000.00
Post 0192 200.00
Post 0241 200.00
Post 0252 500.00
Post 0424 .01
Post 0452 .01
Post 0521 200.00
Squadron 0133 750.00
Unit 0100 200.00

 Total 4,050.04
Richard Peterman 20.00

Gloucester Total 4,070.04
Hunterdon Chapter 0113 500.00

Post 0113 2,000.00
Post 0120 300.00
Post 0159 .01
Post 0188 100.00
Post 0284 .01
Squadron 0120 100.00
Unit 0120 100.00

 Total 3,100.02
Hunterdon Total 3,100.02

Mercer Mercer County Committee 200.00
Post 0031 500.00
Post 0076 500.00
Post 0093 250.00
Post 0148 250.00
Post 0182 1,000.00



Mercer Post 0218 40.00
Post 0314 400.00
Post 0339 2,000.00
Post 0414 500.01
Post 0458 .01

 Total 5,640.02
Mercer Total 5,640.02

Middlesex Chapter 0253 1,000.00
Middlesex County American Legion Auxiliary 500.00
Middlesex County Committee 250.00
Post 0025 .01
Post 0045 1,000.00
Post 0062 100.00
Post 0065 1,000.00
Post 0087 2,500.00
Post 0119 .01
Post 0127 .01
Post 0177 .01
Post 0211 500.00
Post 0214 .01
Post 0243 1,000.01
Post 0248 .01
Post 0253 .01
Post 0261 .01
Post 0263 300.00
Post 0306 306.01
Post 0324 1,000.00
Post 0401 100.00
Post 0435 250.00
Post 0459 1,000.00
Post 0471 3,000.00
Post 0522 .01
Squadron 0253 500.00
Squadron 0401 100.00
Unit 0211 50.00

 Total 14,456.11
Charles F McCann Jr 50.00
Joel M Bloom 200.00
Richard L Sturtevant 100.00

Middlesex Total 14,806.11
Monmouth Monmouth County Committee 1,000.00

Post 0023 200.00
Post 0054 100.00
Post 0141 .01
Post 0143 .01
Post 0176 5.01
Post 0178 .01
Post 0266 266.00
Post 0273 .01
Post 0321 300.00
Post 0338 500.00
Post 0346 500.00
Post 0432 .01
Post 0434 150.00



Monmouth Post 0515 .01
Post 0529 300.00
Unit 0346 1,000.00

 Total 4,321.07
Kenneth E Pulchlopek 100.00
Kenneth G Connors 100.00

Monmouth Total 4,521.07
Morris Morris County Committee 2,000.00

Post 0027 .01
Post 0043 1,000.00
Post 0059 .01
Post 0091 1,000.00
Post 0154 .01
Post 0155 .01
Post 0242 .01
Post 0245 100.00
Post 0249 100.00
Post 0279 300.00
Post 0312 .01
Post 0342 500.00
Post 0344 100.00
Post 0390 .01
Post 0423 500.00
Post 0450 200.00

 Total 5,800.07
David F Marciano 100.00
John Geismar 350.00
William H Kramer 100.00

Morris Total 6,350.07
Ocean Post 0348 1,500.00

Post 0493 1,000.00
 Total 2,500.00

David E Corbin 100.00
Ocean Total 2,600.00

Passaic Passaic County Committee 100.00
Post 0008 500.00
Post 0108 100.01
Post 0121 .01
Post 0174 1,000.00
Post 0199 .01
Post 0227 500.00
Post 0238 .01
Post 0240 .01
Post 0246 .01
Post 0289 .01
Post 0347 300.00
Post 0359 .01
Post 0428 1,002.00

 Total 3,502.08
Joe S Imperato 85.00
Judith L Morales 50.00
Michael D Smith 20.00

Passaic Total 3,657.08
Somerset Post 0012 1,000.00



Somerset Post 0063 2,000.00
Post 0216 .01
Post 0265 .01
Post 0280 160.00
Post 0293 .01
Post 0304 500.00
Post 0327 .01
Post 0363 .01
Somerset County Committee 500.00

 Total 4,160.05
Arthur E Adair 100.00

Somerset Total 4,260.05
Union Chapter 0005 200.00

Post 0003 500.00
Post 0005 2,000.00
Post 0035 500.00
Post 0060 100.01
Post 0102 1,000.00
Post 0209 500.00
Post 0219 100.00
Post 0228 250.00
Post 0229 50.00
Post 0322 500.00
Post 0328 3,500.00
Post 0433 .01
Post 0470 300.00
Post 0499 200.00
Post 0532 .01
Squadron 0003 500.00
Squadron 0005 500.00
Squadron 0328 200.00
Union County Committee 1,000.00

 Total 11,900.03
Berley Hanna 100.00
Carl M. Ostergaard, Jr. 250.00
Geraldine A McManus, DDS 200.00
Gerhard Gebauer 150.00

Union Total 12,600.03
Warren Post 0103 .01

Post 0131 .01
Post 0164 500.00
Post 0258 50.00
Post 0418 .01
Post 0446 400.00
Post 0456 100.00
Post 0457 100.00
Post 0528 250.00
Warren County Committee 500.00

 Total 1,900.03
Charles H Henshaw 100.00

Warren Total 2,000.03
(other) Raymond Pellington Memorial 500.00

 Total 500.00
Alan S Mellen 50.00



(other) Alfred Vincenzi 30.00
Charles D Walker 50.00
David Paggi 25.00
DONALD HOPKO 50.00
Lee and Bill Smith 100.00
Mark F Valori 26.95
Michael L Cafarelli 1,000.00
Susan Hammond 25.00

(other) Total 1,856.95
Grand Total 94,689.95


